
Bird & Beckett presents

J a n u a r y
presented by the Bird & Beckett Cultural Legacy Project 
a 501(c)(3) non-profit at BIRD & BECKETT BOOKS AND RECORDS 
653 Chenery Street in San Francisco’s Glen Park   415.586.3733   birdbeckett.com

Friday, January 2, 7:30 – 9:30pm 
ANDREW HIGGINS TRIO

Colin Hogan, piano; Andrew Higgins, bass; 
Bryan Fishler, drums

Saturday, January 3, 7:30 – 9:30pm 
NOEL JEWKES QUARTET

Noel Jewkes, reeds; Kay Kostopoulos, vocals;
Randy Vincent, guitar; Chris Amberger, b.; Mark Lee, d.

Thursday, January 8, 7:00 – 8:30pm
SIXTEEN RIVERS PRESS POETRY READING

Patrick Cahill, Terry Ehret, Moira Magnussen,
and translator Nancy Morales

Friday, January 9, 6:00 – 8:00pm
ERIC & THE IN CROWD 

Eric Shifrin, piano/vocals;
Daniel Fabricant, bass; Mark Lee, bass

Friday, January 9, 8:30 – 10:00pm
CHRIS ASCHMAN & SKYY DADDY 
Chris Aschman, trumpet/steel pan; Adam Klipple, organ; 

Ranzel Merritt, tenor saxophone; Henry Plumb, drums

Saturday, January 10, 7:30 – 9:30pm 
TRIOLOGY: DICKOW / KERWIN / MOORE

Tod Dickow, saxophone; Curt Moore, bass; 
Jim Kerwin, drums

Sunday, January 11, 5:00 – 7:00pm 
NASHVILLE HONEYMOON   Lynne Maes, vocals;

Hank Maninger, lead guitar; Joe Goldmark, pedal steel 
guitar; Tim Wagar, bass; Leor Beary, drums

Thursday, January 15, 7:30 – 9:00pm 
WALKER TALKS...URSULA LE GUIN

Walker Brents III ruminates on work of 
Ursula Le Guin

Friday, January 16, 6:00 – 8:00pm
SCOTT FOSTER COMBO

details tba

Sunday, January 18, 5:00 – 7:00pm 
VINCE LATEANO TRIO

Ben Stolorow, piano; Peter Barshay, bass; 
Vince Lateano, drums

Sunday, January 18, 7:30 – 8:30pm 
MUCH MORE FUN

Angie Bennett & Sharon Wayne, ukeleles

Friday, January 23, 6:00 – 8:00pm 
230 JONES STREET BAND

Charlie McCarthy, saxophone; Sam Cady, piano; 
Chuck Bennett, bass; Tony Johnson, drums

Sunday, January 25, 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
JAM SESSION      hosted by the Vince Lateano Trio:

Ben Stolorow, piano; Peter Barshay, bass; 
Vince Lateano, drums

Tuesday, January 27, 7:00 – 9:00pm 
NELLIE WONG MEMORIAL READING

details TBA
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Thursday, January 22, 7:30 – 9:30pm
FOG CITY GROOVE Soul/Funk/Worldbeat

Shelley, vocals/flute; Lisa, tenor sax; Lear, bari sax; Brix, keys; 
Matt, guitar; Brian, congas; Sweet Johnny, bass; Tom, drums

Sunday, January 4, 5:00 – 7:00pm 
AVOTCJA & MODÚPUE Avotcja, poems/percussion; 

Francis Wong, sax; Sandy Poindexter, violin; Heshima Mark 
Williams, bass; Raul Ramirez, percussion; Myron Cohen, drums

Friday, January 16, 8:30 – 10:00pm 
LUCAS DAVIS TRIO

Lucas Davis, trumpet; Isaac Coyle, bass; 
Miles Turk, drums

Saturday, January 17, 7:30 – 9:30pm 
SIMBIOSIS QUARTET

Darren Johnston trumpet; Adam Shulman, piano; 
Sam Trapchak, bass; Tim Bulkley, drums

Friday, January 23, 8:30 – 10:00pm 
TANGO NO. 9

Catharine Clune, violin; Greg Stephens, trombone; 
Zoltan di Bartolo, vocals; J. Raoul Brody, piano

Saturday, January 24, 7:30pm – 9:30pm 
KEVIN GERSEVITZ TRIO plays Herbie Nichols

Kevin Gersevitz, piano;

Friday, January 30, 8:30 – 10:00pm
VAUGHN CANNON QUARTET

Vaughn Cannon, guitar; Kevin person, piano; 
Guilio Cetto, bass; Sheldon Alexander, drums

Thursday, January 29, 7:00 – 9:00pm 
TARA DORABJI & BETTY SHAMIEH

paperback release reading of novels by local writers:
Call Her Freedom (Dorabji) & Too Soon (Shamieh)

Friday, January 30, 6:00 – 8:00pm
ERIK JEKABSON QUINTET

Erik Jekabson, trumpet; Kasey Knudsen, alto sax;
Matt Clark, piano; John Wiitala, bass; Jeff Marrs, drums

Saturday, January 31, 7:30 – 9:30pm 
DAWN LAMBETH W/ THE CAPARONE / 
HAMILTON TRIO

Dawn Lambeth; Marc Caparone; Jeff Hamilton

         Support Live Music, Poetry Readings, & More in Glen Park! 
  Donate to the non-profit Bird & Beckett Cultural Legacy Project


